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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Kristiana CHILIPANE LAT 1 10.80 10.80 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 0.03 0 0 1 0 2.23
2 XF 1.40 0.00 1 1 -1 -1 1.40
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.08 0 -1 -1 -1 1.52
4 Spiral+Lunge+Dolph 4.30 0.08 0 0 1 1 4.38
5 S2Sp 1.30 -0.03 0 -1 0 0 1.27

10.80 10.80

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Jana ARMALOVICHA LAT 4 8.35 8.35 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF*+SkateB* *,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
2 XF 1.40 -0.07 0 0 -1 -1 1.33
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.18 -1 -2 -2 -2 1.42
4 Spiral+Lunge+Dolph 4.30 0.00 0 -1 0 1 4.30
5 S2Sp 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 1.30

8.60 8.35

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Dzastina JANSONE LAT 7 6.39 6.39 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 -0.08 0 -1 -1 -1 2.12
2 XF 1.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 1.40
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.03 0 -1 0 0 1.57
4 Spiral*+Lunge*+Dolph* *,*,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
5 S2Sp 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 1.30

6.50 6.39

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Katrina BELOUSA LAT 6 6.36 6.36 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 0.03 0 1 0 0 2.23
2 XF 1.40 0.04 0 0 1 0 1.44
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.05 0 0 -1 -1 1.55
4 Spiral*+Lunge*+Dolph* *,*,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
5 S2Sp 1.30 -0.16 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.14

6.50 6.36

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Page 1 / 2



ICE REPUBLIC SPRING CUP 2026
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
ELEMENTS B 2012 - 2013 GIRLS FREE SKATING

printed:   01.03.2026 9:48

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Evelina KALNINA LAT 3 5.08 5.08 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.09
2 XF 1.40 0.04 0 1 0 0 1.44
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.05 0 0 -1 -1 1.55
4 Spiral*+Lunge*+Dolph* *,*,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
5 S2Sp* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00

5.20 5.08

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
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Score (factored)
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Deductions

6 Paula PUNDORE LAT 5 4.98 4.98 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 -0.06 0 0 -1 -1 2.14
2 XF 1.40 -0.11 0 -1 -1 -1 1.29
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.05 0 0 -1 -1 1.55
4 Spiral*+Lunge*+Dolph* *,*,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
5 S2Sp* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00

5.20 4.98

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Estere BURAKEVICHA LAT 2 4.53 4.53 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SkateF+SkateB 2.20 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.65
2 XF 1.40 -0.07 0 0 -1 -1 1.33
3 Wstep+1W+1T 1.60 -0.05 0 -1 -1 0 1.55
4 Spiral*+Lunge*+Dolph* *,*,* 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
5 S2Sp* * 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00

5.20 4.53

Program Components Factor
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
* Invalid element
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